			1997 - 199 6 - 1 997 - 1997 -
•			
	-4500	000061	678
	TO: Qualification/Tax Lien Se Division of Corporations	ction	
	SUBJECT: <u>Community Assi</u>	istance Program of America, Inc.	
	Dear Sir or Madam:		
	The enclosed "Application by Fore Florida", "Certificate of Existence foreign corporation to transact but	eign Corporation for Authorization to Transact B ", and check are submitted to register the above r siness in Florida.	usiness in eferenced
	Please return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the following:	
	Bruce Marks		
	Bruce Marks	(Name of Person)	
	ASS	istance Program of America, Inc. (Firm/Company)	
	321 Columbus	A VODUC	
•		(Address)	
•	Boston, Massac	Chusetts 02116 -12/27 (City/State/Zip)	001671577 /9501030001 /70.00 ******70.00
			R
	Should you need to call someone co	Detring this matter please call.	V ···
		biochning mis matter, prease can.	12-27
	Bruce Marks (Name of Person)	at (617) 267-	
	(*************************************	(Area Code & Daytime Telepi	-
			IVISIO 95 D
	COURIER ADDRESS:		SECRETAR Invision of C 95 DEC 26
	COU KIEK ADDRE 55:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
	Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations	Qualification/Tax Lien Section	ED OF STATE INPORATIO
		Division of Corporations	
	409 E. Gaines St Tallahassee, FL 32399	P. O. Box 6327	10NS

- 63

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	of America, Inc.
abbreviations of like import in !snguage as will clearly indi	RATED, "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or icate that it is a corporation instead of a natural
person or partnership if not so contained in the name at pro	esent.)
Massachusetts	3 . 04-3244437
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
September 2, 1994	5 Perpetual
(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
Upon qualification	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, (SEE SECTION	VS 607.1501, 607.1502, AND 817.155, F.S.)
Gateway Marketplace, 5290-4 No	orwood Avenue
	orwood Avenue
Jacksonville, Florida 32208	
(Current mailir	
To provide assistance to low ar	nd moderate income families in
seconting nonsoaners and to star	Dilize low and moderate income communi
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or countr Florida)	ry to be carried out in the state of
Name and street address of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT
acceptable)	Contraction of theme brop Box MOT
Name: Esmeralda Martinez	
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	, Florida , <u>32208</u> (Zip Code)
fice Address: 5290-4 Norwood Avenue	
Jacksonville	, Florida , <u>32208</u>
Besistered	(Zip Code)
Registered agent's acceptance:	
—	
ving been named as registered agent and to accor	of complete of another that the table
ving been named as registered agent and to accep	
ving been named as registered agent and to accept poration at the place designated in this application stered agent and agree to act in this concept.	on, I hereby accept the appointment as
ying been named as registered agent and to accept poration at the place designated in this application stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I statutes relative to the proper and complete parts	further agree to comply with the provisions of
ying been named as registered agent and to accep	further agree to comply with the provisions of
ying been named as registered agent and to accept poration at the place designated in this application stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I statutes relative to the proper and complete parts	further agree to comply with the provisions of
wing been named as registered agent and to accept portion at the place designated in this application stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I statutes relative to the proper and complete perfort accept the abligations of my position as register accept the abligations of my position as register	on, I hereby accept the appointment as further agree to comply with the provisions of prmance of my duties, and I am familiar with red agent.
ying been named as registered agent and to accept poration at the place designated in this application stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I statutes relative to the proper and complete parts	on, I hereby accept the appointment as further agree to comply with the provisions of prmance of my duties, and I am familiar with red agent.

١

delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
	A. DIRECTORS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
	XOHABMARK:
	Address:
	Alexekalonany
	Address:
	Director: Bruce Marks
	Address: 43 Sheridan St., Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
	Director:
	Address:
	B. OFFICERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
	President: Bruce Marks
e de la presente de la composición de l En la composición de l	Address: 43 Sheridan St., Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
• 1	Vice President: Samuel Maldonado
	Address: 47 Midland St., Lawrence, MA 01842
	Clerk:
	Startany Richard Kellher
	Address: 69 Monument Neck Rd., Bourne, MA 02532
	Treasurer: Richard Kelleher
	Address: 69 Monument Neck Rd., Bourne, MA 02532
tina anta. S	NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an adderdum to the application listing additional
••••••••	officers and/or directors.
	13 Jun /m
• . •	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
: :-	14. <u>Bruce Marks</u> , President
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

į

٠.

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Secretary of the Commonwealth State House, Boston, Massachusetts 02188

liam Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth

December 15, 1995

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I hereby certify that according to the records of this office

Community Assistance Program of America, Inc.

is a domestic corporation organized on September 2, 1994, under the General Laws of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts.

I further certify that there are no proceedings presently pending under the Massachusetts General Laws Chapter 156B section 101 for said corporations dissolutions; that articles of dissolution have not been filed by said corporation; that, said corporation has filed all annual reports, and paid all fees with respect to such reports, and so far as appears of record said corporation has legal existence and is in good standing with this office.





In testimony of which, I have hereunto affixed the Great Seal of the Commonwealth on the date first above written.

illian Tranino Galicin

Secretary of the Commonwealth

* This is not a tax clearance. Certificates certifying that all taxes due and payable by the corporation have been paid or provided for are issued by the Department of Revenue.